THE GOODS SHALL BE DELIVERED EXW WEST VALLEY UT 84120 (ACORDING TO INCOTEMRS 2010)

PARTIAL DELIVERIES MUST BE AUTHORIZED BY REFINERIA DE CARTAGENA S.A.S.  BEFORE SHIPPING

DELIVERY TIME:

AS SPECIFIED BELOW

2. PRICES AND PAYMENT FORM:

VALUE ODB 987670 USD 22.916,00 (TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTEEN AMERICAN DOLLARS.)

CURRENCY:   US DOLLARS

PRICES: ARE SPECIFIED BELOW

PAYMENT FORM:

REFINERIA DE CARTAGENA S.A.S WILL PAY BY WIRE TRANSFER WITHIN THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS FOLLOWING THE ISSUANCE OF THE FCR BY
THE LOGISTICS OPERATOR, WHICH WILL BE SUBJECT TO PRIOR PRESENTATION OF THE ESTABLISHED DOCUMENTS: